Date

5/25/19
6/1/19
6/8/19
6/15/19
6/22/19
6/29/19
7/6/19
7/13/19
7/20/19
7/27/19
8/3/19
8/10/19
8/17/19
8/24/19
8/31/19
9/7/19
9/14/19
9/21/19
9/28/19
10/5/19
10/12/19
10/19/19
10/26/19

11/2/19

Name

Ryan, Jarrell
Snyder, Jim
Ede, Matthew
Bowling, Brian
Bumgardner, Ralph
Hawley, Glenn
Eden, Mike
Fields, Terry
Hawley, Glenn
Ede, Matthew
Ryan, Jarrell
Snyder, Jim
Mainella, Tom
Thomas, Chris
Bumgardner, Ralph
Eden, Mike
Fields, Terry
Hawley, Glenn
Mainella, Tom
Ryan, Jarrell
Snyder, Jim
Tabaretti, John
Eden, Mike

Burdette, Terry

Phone

304-543-2086

304-744-6610

304-346-3585

304-382-8483

304-343-0034

304-395-3564

304-549-9534

304-941-3276

304-395-3564

304-346-3585

304-543-2086

304-744-6610

304-989-2852

304-741-5747

304-343-0034

304-549-9534

304-941-3276

304-395-3564

304-989-2852

304-543-2086

304-744-6610

304-206-7001

304-549-9534

304-389-9342

NEW 2019 MOWING LIST

E-Mail

JRYAN@APPTRANSFERLLC.COM

babiescds@suddenlink.net

machoodo@aol.com

brianmbowling@yahoo.com

bumsontheroad@suddenlink.net

ghawley47@yahoo.com

mike.eden@ferguson.com

fields.terry59@gmail.com

ghawley47@yahoo.com

machoodo@aol.com

JRYAN@APPTRANSFERLLC.COM

babiescds@suddenlink.net

Tmainella@wvdob.org

CWT185@GMAIL.COM

bumsontheroad@suddenlink.net

mike.eden@ferguson.com

fields.terry59@gmail.com

ghawley47 @yahoo.com

Tmainella@wvdob.org

JRYAN@APPTRANSFERLLC.COM

babiescds@suddenlink.net

jaketab@suddenlink.net

mike.eden@ferguson.com

terryburdette@hotmail.com

Name

Scarlato, Joel
Huffman, Donald
Tabaretti, John
Thomas, Chris
Burdette, Terry
Ede, Matthew
Spencer, Mike
Hartwell, Scott
Huffman, Donald
Ripley, Robert
Scarlato, Joel
Dipiazza, Steven
Burdette, Terry
Eden, Mike
Burdette, Terry
Spencer, Mike
Hartwell, Scott
Huffman, Donald
Ripley, Robert
Scarlato, Joel
Eden, Mike
Thomas, Chris
Bumgardner, Ralph

Dipiazza, Steven

Phone

843-712-6366

304-395-6191

304-206-7001

304-741-5747

304-389-9342

304-346-3585

304-776-4490

304-389-2794

304-395-6191

304-757-6412

843-712-6366

304-710-9400

304-389-9342

304-549-9534

304-389-9342

304-776-4490

304-389-2794

304-395-6191

304-757-6412

843-712-6366

304-549-9534

304-741-5747

304-343-0034

304-710-9400

E-Mail

joelscarl@aol.com

ssbolts@yahoo.com

jaketab@suddenlink.net

CWT185@GMAIL.COM

terryburdette@hotmail.com

machoodo@aol.com

MDSPENCER@SUDDENLINK.NET

wvrcracer@gmail.com

ssbolts@yahoo.com

bob ripley@hotmail.com

joelscarl@aol.com

steven.dipiazza@jetblue.com

terryburdette@hotmail.com

mike.eden@ferguson.com

terryburdette@hotmail.com

MDSPENCER@SUDDENLINK.NET

wvrcracer@gmail.com

ssbolts@yahoo.com

bob ripley@hotmail.com

joelscarl@aol.com

mike.eden@ferguson.com

CWT185@GMAIL.COM

bumsontheroad@suddenlink.net

steven.dipiazza@jetblue.com
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